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56
52
28

Naam

Orinx

Van Moer
Deneys
Vandenbossche
Hallemans
Proost

De Coster
Luypaert
Brisaert

Van den Borre
Brisaert

Van Holsbeeck
De Graeve

De Cock
Amerijckx
Baudein
Bavegems
Sarens
Aelbrecht

De Moey

De Baetselier
Boriau
Lanckmans
Cornelis
Matthijs
Goeman

Mus

De Coster

Van den Cruysce
Van Herreweghe
Monné

Van Achter
Tricot

Van Der Slagh
Van Buggenhout
Pavoncelli

Van Houdt
Mus

De Wilde
Vanderborght
Michiels

De Coninck
Dierickx

Fabri

Van Langenhove
De Smedt
Baudein

De Braekeleer
Neukermans
Fabri

Van Caster

De Breucker
Puttaert

Van Lier
Moortgat

De Koster

Van Eeckhoudt
Vanderborght
Van Eeckhoudt
Baten

Day
Vanbockrijck
Van Stichel
Vanderstraeten
De Lange

De Proost
Vermeir

De Wever
Vanhoyland
Taelemans
Luypaert
Monné

Van Buggenhout
Meert

Mans

Marckx

Van der Meersch
Leys
Taelemans
Van Keer
Uyttersprot
Leeman

Meert
Uyttersprot
Vermeir

Buys

Paesen

Collin

Van Dooren

Voornaam
Josee
Felix
Herman
Hubert
Edward
Renilde
Franky
Laurent
Marc
Eddy
Yves
Lucien
Rene
Eddy
Maddy
Dirk
Theo
Carine
Greta
Lydia
Willy
Jozef
Jozef
Christine
Erik
Jacqueline
Etienne
Marie-Louise
Jozef
Roger
Ann
Albert
Pierre
Lodewijk
Pierre
Francesco
Freddy
Joél
Marcel
Hilda
Jean
Sabeth
vy
Herman
Guilaume
Etienne
robert
Linda
Erik

Jan
Bernard
Denise
Felix
Remy
Nicole
Pierre
Jef
Roger
Josiene
Johan
Albert
Jozef
Christel
Lieve
Joke
Luc
Frans
Fred

Carl
Pierre
Pierre
Chris
Diane
Marieken
Frieda
Paul
Marie-Louise
Viviane
Leen
Edward
Jean

Ria
Christiane
Madeleine
Maria
Lut

Eliza
Michel
Joris

Totaal
1145
1028

932
860
846
845
836
805
802
786
782
775
762
757
750
728
688
688
676
675
654
636
631
627
622
621
603
592
561
554
552
551
548
545
535
522
520
514
511
497
493
485
478
472
471
468
465
462
446
441
441
438
424
417
397
389
383
380
349
338
331
325
304
303
288
278
274
270
267
262
261
255
252
241
232
228
225
199
188
172
167
158
146
131
128
115
113
111
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Uitslag 23 februari 2024

Volgende kaartavond 29 maart 2024 start 19,30u



